
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/14/24 at
4:45:08 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

12  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Cadillac Certified Pre-Owned

Personal vehicle

17,941  Last reported odometer reading

2022 CADILLAC XT6
SPORT
VIN: 1GYKPHRS4NZ129086
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Lawrence Hall Chevrolet
Buick GMC Cadillac

4.6 / 5.0
188 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CADI/oX-M53pVOkuVD9DamNsCLWVlSTzMOlx-RN2GyjnnFCmlx8CWEGzVJIA4k40MJiJUowoQgS_ukMcca2ZqRgO6MI725PY5PlBvT6YFL_W6sXCdMeMLb7RZ_05YKod73Yje4orG4C7TzLi4CA5pjS0Tn6LwDIrzBK-xabsqA6Rd9clZLQE46RKSdzNWq0N11x_gLHCagaHGxlPf6rAUOF1dREQ4nhgl77dLzm7jzLi2IwSZFUI5-eChGJ71utgHiLm2SvwKEjHoMm595Tg85i3_HWx4tKQoSTAbsGEZQQ9wN8bdMvYOkzQj7TyXWjwCzG5sTTRgVVrGaHlcoz060BOZ0mvMvkEbJLK41LWb9_zn-ZgV9jbHb5L8ae_ao5f6BjafqUvF.cfx


Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,601 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/09/2022 4 Lawrence Hall Chevrolet
Abilene, TX

4.6 / 5.0
188 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 years

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 8,601/yr

Last reported odometer reading 17,941

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CADI/VyLvSbiVTu8hDvpxQxx4dscvBzMpDWcsRkHPibL8ZJfrUNW6cnw1RVXAJuU5lmUpEDeom7_EzvgTkV9XXmfTR0puGZC3T6owTd30cQuTmGHC565SxbRV-Go1K3QvZJjhznwtSrQ_GK893fBnBpbAlraB4KusEd0_Q-zjvyhXZH2SE6LFZXhHBdX-Vae4VHNf-p-jdR-brCWmOTh7vnMzTKkL4WDRNttHTMbRtBxR7SwYBHj97vX5e94gkWuruMBugozmtxSNVEOZGZ5gQBdbbKIMeWDPei2hyYGn7nUzRxCvE8UNnYtbdGLI4zUej3ahJYBlcEckz51tCuar7uHxn7V6Y70-hi8ZdQtebdBD9OldngIK2awmaD5oJQwazLUQwZdvL3NZyj8.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CADI/dwZd0lnPFusB_THrYTM_qJ6HRs8RvI2OgUhGV8Oga_UenNhLMTelZtZyAAze9Qm9rZMpJiOPcNF0XmfgDAOvBYCcUX24odbbGUUPz-bAi03wdJNuTpSoKV2zUolKWl7UiVlHyiPMaeQ5wGBHgdhmWT41us4IARia1WXD5aY6Eeyb_AkwPtFy1fy3julPRZC1yCs3tLN34ok3HOqhon6PBqRSc9E7GfTTI7b6eZUgi83Q_EuowDEtJ_L9I4RlSdmGjfpsVq4fSHX0HF8pnrLKQ24AM_WNMY2UVBtcHSB4da_nsJWtcEfPXdmQpDkqshfG1dT1oSaezIpWuf97ekIs4YMaKj5LVpD0HofjN_exzTgs4_QDn1mglJgJcrH6WEdcjZFWVwudcFI.cfx


152 Customer Favorites

02/15/2022 Lawrence Hall Chevrolet
Abilene, TX

4.6 / 5.0
188 Veri�ed Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Cargo tray/mat installed

03/02/2022 5 Lawrence Hall Chevrolet
Abilene, TX

4.6 / 5.0
188 Veri�ed Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Muffler replaced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

03/03/2022 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

03/10/2022 8 Lawrence Hall Chevrolet
Abilene, TX

4.6 / 5.0
188 Veri�ed Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

03/25/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abilene, TX

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/03/2022 1,492 Lawrence Hall Chevrolet
Abilene, TX

4.6 / 5.0
188 Veri�ed Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/17/2022 2,197 Lawrence Hall Chevrolet
Abilene, TX

4.6 / 5.0
188 Veri�ed Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-



07/22/2022 4,818 Lawrence Hall Chevrolet
Abilene, TX

4.6 / 5.0
188 Veri�ed Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

12/28/2022 7,659 Lawrence Hall Chevrolet
Abilene, TX

4.6 / 5.0
188 Veri�ed Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire repaired

03/09/2023 8,816 Lawrence Hall Chevrolet
Buick GMC Cadillac
Abilene, TX

4.6 / 5.0
188 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

03/31/2023 9,285 Lawrence Hall Chevrolet
Buick GMC Cadillac
Abilene, TX

4.6 / 5.0
188 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
One wheel replaced
Wheel(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Wheel(s) repaired

09/14/2023 13,573 Lawrence Hall Chevrolet
Buick GMC Cadillac
Abilene, TX

4.6 / 5.0
188 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

02/12/2024 16,794 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

02/13/2024 Lawrence Hall Chevrolet
Buick GMC Cadillac
Abilene, TX

4.6 / 5.0
188 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

03/01/2024 Service Facility Vehicle reconditioned

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-



03/01/2024 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abilene, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

04/23/2024 17,909 Lawrence Hall
Supercenter
Abilene, TX

Vehicle offered for sale

05/06/2024 Lawrence Hall Chevrolet
Buick GMC Cadillac
Abilene, TX

4.6 / 5.0
188 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Wheel(s) repaired
Vehicle washed/detailed
Rear wiper blade replaced
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

05/08/2024 17,941 Cadillac Certi�ed Dealer
Abilene, TX

Offered for sale as a Cadillac Certified
Pre-Owned Vehicle

Certification includes:
24-hour roadside assistance
1-year/unlimited mile limited warranty
172-point inspection and
reconditioning

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Certified Pre-Owned Vehicle
Certified Pre-Owned Vehicles (CPOs) are used vehicles that meet the certification criteria established by the
manufacturer. Although each manufacturer establishes its own criteria to certify a vehicle, manufacturers typically
certify recent model year vehicles with low mileage. CPO vehicles typically undergo a comprehensive inspection and
come with a manufacturer-backed warranty and require a vehicle history report as part of the certification process.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.
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https://www.cadillac.com/certified-pre-owned
http://www.carfax.com/atchelp


Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/14/24 4:45:08 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use



